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Matakuliah: Pemrograman Sistem Kendali
Kelompok: AE
Semester Genap 2020/2021
Dosen : Rizky Pradana, S.Kom., M.Kom. 

No NIM Nama
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

%
03/03 10/03 17/03 24/03 31/03 07/04 14/04 21/04 28/04 05/05 19/05 28/05 02/06 04/06 09/06

1 1611500578
Muchammad
Agung
Saputra

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

2 1611500958
Raden
Rachmat
Septian

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

3 1611501568 Trisna Aditiya Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

4 1611502616 Cahyo Satrio
Wicaksono Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

5 1711502177 Muhammad
Rozi Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

6 1811500071 Juan Kalyzta Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

7 1811500402 Muhammad
Ardi Willdan Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

8 1811500469 Danang
Widianto Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

9 1811500899 Selfiana
Halfiani Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

10 1811501293 Muhammad
Yoga Altoofa Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

11 1811501731
I Komang
Ardika
Viantama

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

12 1811501905 Muhammad
Ali Shodikin Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

13 1811501954 Yufika
Septiani Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

14 1811501988 Farhan
Abdillah Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

15 1811502028 Gita
Ayuningtyas Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

16 1811502119 Febrian Said
Pamungkas Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

17 1811502986 La Tansa Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

18 1911500203 Denise
Fatthurrahman Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

19 1911500294 Boby Saskia
Dwi Saputra Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

20 1911500419 Rizki Ananda
Putra Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

21 1911500559 Agung Febrian Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

22 1911500708 Muhammad
Fadhil Rizki Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

23 1911501409 Muhammad
Reza Rizky Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

24 1911501474 Andrew
Narapati Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

25 1911501607 Michael
Setyawan Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

26 1911501847 Salman
Zaidan Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

27 1911501862
Yosafat
Pangihottua
Pasaribu

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

28 1911501904 Bardafi Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

29 1911501979 Wendy
Firdiansyah Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

30 1911502142 Joe Andreas
Tambunan Alpha Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 93.33

31 1911502183 Ihsan Abdul
Karim Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100
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32 1911502266 Muhammad
Ridho Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

33 1911502282 Kevin Filemon Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

34 1911502324
Muhammad
Akbar
Bagaskoro

Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100

35 1911502597 Gilang
Kurniawan Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir 100


